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60 m spolu                žiaci                               

  1  Matuščák Tomáš        011213  Humenné ZŠ sv.Cyrila a Metoda    7,30    
  2  Jelínek Rastislav     010308  Košice Športové gymnázium        7,32    
  3  Beladič Samuel        020130  Bratislava Gymnázium Hubeného    7,35   
  4  Repa Matúš            020720  Galanta ZŠ Sídl.SNP              7,47   
  5  Krokavec Roman        020602  Revúca ZŠ Komenského             7,50   
  6  Ševčík René           020212  Šišov ZŠ                         7,64    
  7  Pavlovič Ivan         011218  Nitra ZŠ Topoľová                7,65   
  8  Pilip Kristián        011028  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ                7,74    
  9  Gluch Dalibor         010919  Rabča ZŠ s MŠ                    7,80   
 10  Vašičkanin Marek      010904  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského           7,83   
 11  Világi Máté           011206  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       7,88   
 12  Tóth Oliver           021013  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského           7,92   
 13  Nemec Jakub           030205  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ                8,06    
 14  Kováč Filip           010716  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          8,09   
 15  Koričár Miroslav      020520  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka             8,12    
     Rybička Jakub         020423  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka             8,12   
 17  Ondrík Juraj          020702  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského         8,13   
 18  Csicsai Zalán         021031  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       8,15   
 19  Gajdoš Samuel         020404  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského           8,20   
 20  Patasi Bence          021017  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       8,25   
 21  Čuporák Timotej       020902  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                    8,30   
     Kudláček Libor        020409  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského         8,30   
 23  Čuporák Jakub         010903  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                    8,35   
 24  Slezák Patrik         031230  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka             8,39    
 25  Goga Peter            010513  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ                8,42   
 26  Greksa Michal         021015  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          8,43   
 27  Petrišák Timotej      030305  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského           8,46   
 28  Čorba Filip           020223  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          8,62   
 29  Horváth Adrián        040205  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského           8,76   
 30  Trašky Marek          020415  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského         8,77   
 31  Smolár Šimon          020124  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                    9,03   
 32  Haranza Dominik       010809  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského           9,15   
 

60 m 1.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Matuščák Tomáš        011213  Humenné ZŠ sv.Cyrila a Metoda    7,30    
  2  Jelínek Rastislav     010308  Košice Športové gymnázium        7,32    
  3  Beladič Samuel        020130  Bratislava Gymnázium Hubeného    7,35   
  4  Repa Matúš            020720  Galanta ZŠ Sídl.SNP              7,47   
  5  Krokavec Roman        020602  Revúca ZŠ Komenského             7,50   
  6  Ševčík René           020212  Šišov ZŠ                         7,64    
  7  Pavlovič Ivan         011218  Nitra ZŠ Topoľová                7,65   
  8  Gluch Dalibor         010919  Rabča ZŠ s MŠ                    7,80   
 
W: 0,0 m/s 
 

60 m 2.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Pilip Kristián        011028  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ                7,74    
  2  Vašičkanin Marek      010904  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského           7,83   
  3  Világi Máté           011206  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       7,88   
  4  Tóth Oliver           021013  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského           7,92   
  5  Rybička Jakub         020423  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka             8,12   
  6  Ondrík Juraj          020702  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského         8,13   
  7  Gajdoš Samuel         020404  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského           8,20   
  8  Kudláček Libor        020409  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského         8,30   
 
W: -2,2 m/s 
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60 m 3.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Kováč Filip           010716  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          8,09   
  2  Csicsai Zalán         021031  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       8,15   
  3  Patasi Bence          021017  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       8,25   
  4  Čuporák Jakub         010903  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                    8,35   
  5  Goga Peter            010513  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ                8,42   
  6  Greksa Michal         021015  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          8,43   
  7  Petrišák Timotej      030305  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského           8,46   
  8  Smolár Šimon          020124  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                    9,03   
 
W: -1,3 m/s 
 

60 m 4.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Nemec Jakub           030205  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ                8,06    
  2  Koričár Miroslav      020520  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka             8,12    
  3  Čuporák Timotej       020902  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                    8,30   
  4  Slezák Patrik         031230  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka             8,39    
  5  Čorba Filip           020223  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          8,62   
  6  Horváth Adrián        040205  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského           8,76   
  7  Trašky Marek          020415  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského         8,77   
  8  Haranza Dominik       010809  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského           9,15   
 
W: -0,2 m/s 
 

60 m finále          žiaci                               

  1  Jelínek Rastislav     010308  Košice Športové gymnázium        7,32   
  2  Beladič Samuel        020130  Bratislava Gymnázium Hubeného    7,33    
  3  Matuščák Tomáš        011213  Humenné ZŠ sv.Cyrila a Metoda    7,41   
  4  Repa Matúš            020720  Galanta ZŠ Sídl.SNP              7,43    
  5  Krokavec Roman        020602  Revúca ZŠ Komenského             7,52   
  6  Ševčík René           020212  Šišov ZŠ                         7,72   
  7  Pilip Kristián        011028  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ                7,81   
  8  Pavlovič Ivan         011218  Nitra ZŠ Topoľová                8,08   
 
W: 0,0 m/s 
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300 m                žiaci                               

  1  Matuščák Tomáš        011213  Humenné ZŠ sv.Cyrila a Metoda   37,13    
  2  Vašičkanin Marek      010904  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského          37,93    
  3  Pavlovič Ivan         011218  Nitra ZŠ Topoľová               38,05   
  4  Grajcarík Tomáš       040211  Nové Mesto/Váhom ZŠ Odborársk   38,27    
  5  Lukáč Martin          010919  Bratislava ZŠ Sokolíkova        38,95    
  6  Világi Máté           011206  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      39,41   
  7  Lazar Marek           011025  Martin KZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka       39,89    
  8  Špak Filip            030615  Revúca ZŠ Komenského            40,17    
  9  Nemec Jakub           030205  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ               40,35    
 10  Koričár Miroslav      020520  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka            40,40    
 11  Vanek Miroslav        020910  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského          40,60    
 12  Csicsai Zalán         021031  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      40,89    
 13  Kuma Matúš            020109  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka            41,17   
 14  Kaiser Matúš          030415  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka            41,36    
 15  Kozáčik Patrik        020823  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                   41,69    
 16  Balický Jakub         020103  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského        42,21   
 17  Tóth Oliver           021013  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského          42,24    
 18  Špaňo Dominik         020519  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         42,46    
 19  Greksa Michal         021015  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         42,96   
 20  Čuporák Timotej       020902  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                   43,36   
 21  Udič Peter            020801  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského          43,68    
 22  Csóka Bálint          030320  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      43,98   
     Valigura Kristián     030809  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského        43,98   
 24  Husár Adam            030727  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského          44,42   
 25  Goga Peter            010513  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ               44,88   
 26  Smolár Šimon          020124  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                   45,12    
 27  Bujdoš Adam           040525  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského        47,03   
 28  Horváth Adrián        040205  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského          48,03    
 29  Gajdoš Radovan        040421  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ               48,59   
 30  Petrovič Damir        020320  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         60,66   
 

300 m 1.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Matuščák Tomáš        011213  Humenné ZŠ sv.Cyrila a Metoda   37,13    
  2  Vašičkanin Marek      010904  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského          37,93    
  3  Pavlovič Ivan         011218  Nitra ZŠ Topoľová               38,05   
  4  Grajcarík Tomáš       040211  Nové Mesto/Váhom ZŠ Odborársk   38,27    
  5  Lukáč Martin          010919  Bratislava ZŠ Sokolíkova        38,95    
  6  Világi Máté           011206  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      39,41   
 
Beh meraný ručne. 
 

300 m 2.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Lazar Marek           011025  Martin KZŠ s MŠ Bernoláka       39,89    
  2  Špak Filip            030615  Revúca ZŠ Komenského            40,17    
  3  Vanek Miroslav        020910  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského          40,60    
  4  Kuma Matúš            020109  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka            41,17   
  5  Kozáčik Patrik        020823  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                   41,69    
  6  Balický Jakub         020103  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského        42,21   
 

300 m 3.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Nemec Jakub           030205  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ               40,35    
  2  Kaiser Matúš          030415  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka            41,36    
  3  Tóth Oliver           021013  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského          42,24    
  4  Greksa Michal         021015  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         42,96   
  5  Valigura Kristián     030809  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského        43,98   
  6  Husár Adam            030727  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského          44,42   
 

300 m 4.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Csicsai Zalán         021031  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      40,89    
  2  Špaňo Dominik         020519  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         42,46    
  3  Csóka Bálint          030320  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      43,98   
  4  Goga Peter            010513  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ               44,88   
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  5  Bujdoš Adam           040525  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského        47,03   
  6  Gajdoš Radovan        040421  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ               48,59   
 

300 m 5.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Koričár Miroslav      020520  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka            40,40    
  2  Čuporák Timotej       020902  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                   43,36   
  3  Udič Peter            020801  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského          43,68    
  4  Smolár Šimon          020124  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                   45,12    
  5  Horváth Adrián        040205  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského          48,03    
  6  Petrovič Damir        020320  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         60,66   
 

1000 m               žiaci                               

  1  Dráfi Karol           011005  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora       2:40,09   
  2  Revaj Filip           020613  Rabča ZŠ s MŠ                  2:41,03   
  3  Ondrovič Marek        010614  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka           2:45,79  
  4  Janíček Adam          020103  Lysá pod Makytou ZŠ s MŠ       2:48,95   
  5  Hutka Dominik         020508  Revúca Gymnázium Kukučína      2:50,23  
  6  Kampczyk Kristián     020119  Spišská N.Ves ZŠ Ing.Kožucha   2:52,41  
  7  Fülöp István          010418  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM     2:54,42  
  8  Kuma Matúš            020109  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka           2:55,68   
  9  Ručka Charles-Philip  020922  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ              2:55,90   
 10  Jackanin Patrick      020913  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského         2:56,62  
 11  Olejár Oliver         021023  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského         3:00,24   
 12  Sabo Milan            020318  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského         3:02,62  
 13  Petrišák Timotej      030305  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského         3:03,61   
 14  Lörinc Richard        020617  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85        3:03,90   
 15  Balický Jakub         020103  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského       3:05,32  
 16  Ondrík Juraj          020702  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského       3:06,78   
 17  Nákačka Marcel        021219  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                  3:09,58  
 18  Matúch Matej          010805  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                  3:12,96  
 19  Gaššo Daniel          030613  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ              3:15,25   
 20  Mészáros Kristóf      020312  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM     3:16,25   
 21  Majkút Miroslav       020823  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského         3:18,57  
 22  Majkút Marek          020823  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského         3:19,28  
 23  Csóka Bálint          030320  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM     3:19,67   
 24  Petrovič Damir        020320  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85        3:31,25   
 

1000 m 1.beh         žiaci                               

  1  Dráfi Karol           011005  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Czuczora       2:40,09   
  2  Revaj Filip           020613  Rabča ZŠ s MŠ                  2:41,03   
  3  Ondrovič Marek        010614  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka           2:45,79  
  4  Janíček Adam          020103  Lysá pod Makytou ZŠ s MŠ       2:48,95   
  5  Hutka Dominik         020508  Revúca Gymnázium Kukučína      2:50,23  
  6  Kampczyk Kristián     020119  Spišská N.Ves ZŠ Ing.Kožucha   2:52,41  
  7  Fülöp István          010418  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM     2:54,42  
  8  Kuma Matúš            020109  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka           2:55,68   
  9  Ručka Charles-Philip  020922  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ              2:55,90   
 10  Jackanin Patrick      020913  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského         2:56,62  
 11  Sabo Milan            020318  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského         3:02,62  
 12  Balický Jakub         020103  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského       3:05,32  
 

1000 m 2.beh         žiaci                               

  1  Olejár Oliver         021023  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského         3:00,24   
  2  Petrišák Timotej      030305  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského         3:03,61   
  3  Lörinc Richard        020617  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85        3:03,90   
  4  Ondrík Juraj          020702  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského       3:06,78   
  5  Nákačka Marcel        021219  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                  3:09,58  
  6  Matúch Matej          010805  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                  3:12,96  
  7  Gaššo Daniel          030613  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ              3:15,25   
  8  Mészáros Kristóf      020312  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM     3:16,25   
  9  Majkút Miroslav       020823  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského         3:18,57  
 10  Majkút Marek          020823  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského         3:19,28  
 11  Csóka Bálint          030320  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM     3:19,67   
 12  Petrovič Damir        020320  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85        3:31,25   
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diaľka               žiaci                               

  1  Jelínek Rastislav     010308  Košice Športové gymnázium        634    
  2  Straška Lukáš         010810  Banská Bystrica ZŠ Golianova     633    
  3  Matištík Michal       020324  Zuberec ZŠ s MŠ                  557    
  4  Kročko Nicolas        010619  Bernolákovo ZŠ                   544    
  5  Pavlik Samuel         010910  Bojná ZŠ                         518    
  6  Říha Patrik           020320  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka             517     
  7  Belko Marek           031018  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského           516    
  8  Rybička Jakub         020423  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka             515    
  9  Kopáč Krisztián       020203  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       514    
 10  Ručka Charles-Philip  020922  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ                506    
 11  Majkút Miroslav       020823  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského           504     
 12  Tóth Gergely          010416  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       504    
 13  Čorba Filip           020223  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          494     
 14  Kohút Timotej         011212  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského           488     
 15  Mezei Marco           040625  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského         485     
 16  Bezák Adam-Jozef      011226  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ                482    
 17  Ďuriník Philip        021106  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                    482     
 18  Trašky Marek          020415  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského         478     
 19  Gajdoš Samuel         020404  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského           476    
 20  Baričiak Dominik      021123  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka             475    
 21  Krén Maroš            010810  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          466    
 22  Kepšta Jakub          020921  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                    459    
 23  Haranza Dominik       010809  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského           455    
 24  Gajdoš Radovan        040421  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ                446    
 25  Udič Peter            020801  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského           442    
 26  Patasi Bence          021017  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       441    
 27  Valigura Kristián     030809  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského         440    
 28  Lojek Denis           020404  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          394    
 
Jelínek Rastislav     634/0,0   459/-1,3  396/-0,9                                 
Straška Lukáš         605/-1,1  609/-1,5  633/-0,8                                 
Matištík Michal       551/-1,3  557/-0,4     x                                     
Kročko Nicolas        536/-1,5  544/-1,0     x                                     
Pavlik Samuel         517/0,0   509/-0,7  518/-2,1                                 
Říha Patrik              x      494/0,0   517/0,0                                  
Belko Marek           501/-0,5  516/-1,8  502/-0,3                                 
Rybička Jakub         515/-1,4  474/-1,3  498/0,0                                  
Kopáč Krisztián       499/-1,1  474/-0,3  514/-1,2                                 
Ručka Charles-Philip     x      496/-0,2  506/-0,7                                 
Majkút Miroslav       503/0,0   504/0,0   482/0,0                                  
Tóth Gergely          376/-0,5  504/0,0      x                                     
Čorba Filip           494/-0,1  482/0,0   436/0,0                                  
Kohút Timotej            x      488/-0,3     x                                     
Mezei Marco           485/-0,3  456/-0,6  393/-0,6                                 
Bezák Adam-Jozef      477/-0,4  482/-1,1  473/-1,7                                 
Ďuriník Philip        482/-0,8  344/-0,3  468/-0,3                                 
Trašky Marek          478/-0,9  450/0,0   433/-0,9                                 
Gajdoš Samuel         476/-0,4  442/-0,6     x                                     
Baričiak Dominik      457/-0,6  475/0,0      x                                     
Krén Maroš            466/0,0   460/0,0      x                                     
Kepšta Jakub          459/-0,6  193/-0,2  378/-1,4                                 
Haranza Dominik       437/-0,8  455/-0,8  445/-1,4                                 
Gajdoš Radovan           x      446/0,0   403/0,0                                  
Udič Peter            420/-1,0  419/0,0   442/-0,4                                 
Patasi Bence          441/-0,7     x      410/-1,0                                 
Valigura Kristián     388/-0,4  440/-        /+2,5                                 
Lojek Denis              x      394/-0,3     /-                                    
 

diaľka finále        žiaci                               

  1  Straška Lukáš         010810  Banská Bystrica ZŠ Golianova     635     
  2  Jelínek Rastislav     010308  Košice Športové gymnázium        634    
  3  Matištík Michal       020324  Zuberec ZŠ s MŠ                  580    
  4  Kročko Nicolas        010619  Bernolákovo ZŠ                   554    
  5  Belko Marek           031018  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského           535     
  6  Pavlik Samuel         010910  Bojná ZŠ                         518    
  7  Říha Patrik           020320  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka             517     
  8  Rybička Jakub         020423  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka             515    
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Straška Lukáš         605/-1,1  609/-1,5  633/-0,8     x      629/0,0   635/-0,5   
Jelínek Rastislav     634/0,0   459/-1,3  396/-0,9  601/-1,1     x      628/-1,8   
Matištík Michal       551/-1,3  557/-0,4     x         x      576/-1,3  580/-1,0   
Kročko Nicolas        536/-1,5  544/-1,0     x      525/0,0      x      554/0,0    
Belko Marek           501/-0,5  516/-1,8  502/-0,3  428/-0,2  492/-0,7  535/0,0    
Pavlik Samuel         517/0,0   509/-0,7  518/-2,1  482/-0,5     x         x       
Říha Patrik              x      494/0,0   517/0,0   380/0,0      x      515/0,0    
Rybička Jakub         515/-1,4  474/-1,3  498/0,0   503/0,0   493/-1,1  510/0,0    
 

výška                žiaci                               

  1  Tamáši Kristián       010908  Považská Bystrica ZŠ Sl.parti    191     
  2  Tóth Gergely          010416  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       188     
  3  Straška Lukáš         010810  Banská Bystrica ZŠ Golianova     182     
  4  Ďuračka Jozef         020313  Bratislava Gymnázium Hubeného    179     
  5  Hermanovský Samuel    020813  Vranov n/Topľou ZŠ Bernolákov    173     
  6  Gondžala Denis        020525  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         165    
  7  Vargončík Slavomír    011215  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ          165    
  8  Lojek Denis           020404  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          165    
  9  Sabo Milan            020318  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského           160    
 10  Socha Tomáš           011023  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                    160     
 11  Kopáč Krisztián       020203  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       160    
 12  Špaňo Dominik         020519  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          160     
 13  Bezák Adam-Jozef      011226  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ                155     
     Baričiak Dominik      021123  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka             155     
 15  Ďuriník Philip        021106  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                    155    
 16  Vanek Miroslav        020910  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského           155    
     Varady Martin         020507  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského         155     
     Belko Marek           031018  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského           155    
     Ondrovič Marek        010614  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka             155    
 20  Slezák Patrik         031230  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka             155     
 21  Kohút Timotej         011212  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského           155     
 22  Lörinc Richard        020617  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          150    
 23  Pilip Kristián        011028  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ                150    
 24  Lešňák Róbert         020108  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského         145     
     Jackanin Patrick      020913  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského           145     
 26  Mezei Marco           040625  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského         140    
 
                         140  145  150  155  160  165  170  173  176  179  182  185  188  191  194                                                    
    Tamáši Kristián      -    -    o    o    -    o    o    -    o    o    xo   o    o    xxo  xxx                                                    
    Tóth Gergely         -    -    o    o    o    o    o    o    xo   xo   o    xo   xxo  xxx                                                         
    Straška Lukáš        -    -    -    -    o    -    o    o    xxo  o    xo   xxx                                               
    Ďuračka Jozef        -    -    -    o    -    o    o    o    xxo  xo   xxx                                                                        
    Hermanovský Samuel   o    o    o    o    o    o    xxo  xo   xxx                                                                                  
    Gondžala Denis       -    -    o    -    o    o    xxx                                                                                            
    Vargončík Slavomír   o    o    o    o    xxo  o    xxx                                                                                            
    Lojek Denis          o    o    o    o    xo   xxo  xxx                                                                       
    Sabo Milan           o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                            
    Socha Tomáš          xo   o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                 
    Kopáč Krisztián      o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                            
    Špaňo Dominik        o    o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                            
    Baričiak Dominik     o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                      
    Bezák Adam-Jozef     o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                            
    Ďuriník Philip       o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                                      
    Varady Martin        o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                 
    Vanek Miroslav       o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                          
    Belko Marek          o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                      
    Ondrovič Marek       o    o    o    xo                                                                                       
    Slezák Patrik        o    xo   o    xo   xxx                                                                                                      
    Kohút Timotej        o    xo   xxo  xxo  xxx                                                                                 
    Lörinc Richard       o    o    o    -    xxx                                                                                                      
    Pilip Kristián       o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                      
    Lešňák Róbert        o    o    xxx                                                                                           
    Jackanin Patrick     o    o    xxx                                                                                                                
    Mezei Marco          xxo  xxx                                                                                                
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guľa                 žiaci                               

  1  Haborák Milan         021115  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ             14,43   
  2  Boócz Martin          010519  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         13,80   
  3  Ruman Roman           011007  Krupina ZŠ Hronského            13,69    
  4  Kajánek René          011122  Čadca ZŠ Rázusová               13,18   
  5  Hatala David          020528  Bratislava ZŠsMŠ Štefánika      12,43   
  6  Dudáš Patrik          030221  Vranov n/Topľou ZŠ Bernolákov   12,30   
  7  Szeif Dániel          020713  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      11,67    
  8  Legnavský Bernard     020819  Spišská Nová Ves Gymnázium      11,64   
  9  Kažimír Patrik        021002  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského          11,34   
 10  Billa Ľubomír         010614  Kľačany ZŠ s MŠ                 11,29   
 11  Kudláček Libor        020409  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského        10,98   
 12  Bezák Štefan-Enriko   010907  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ               10,30   
 13  Čuporák Jakub         010903  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                   10,30   
 14  Halovský Adam         020731  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského        10,26    
 15  Csörgő Áron           030804  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      10,02    
 16  Vasaráb Timotej       021003  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka             9,88    
 17  Socha Tomáš           011023  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                    9,86    
 18  Biľ Martin            010822  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského           9,85    
 19  Gaššo Daniel          030613  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ                9,40   
 20  Blaha Samuel          011206  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          9,37    
 21  Varchol Ľubomír       021110  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského           9,28   
 22  Mitter Martin         020804  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského           9,06   
 23  Říha Patrik           020320  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka             8,94    
 24  Salay Jakub           020313  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka             8,91   
 25  Bistár Simon          010930  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                    8,85    
 26  Krupka Radovan        020301  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ                8,83   
    Haborák Milan         14,43   13,87   14,42                       
    Boócz Martin          12,60   13,38   13,80                            
    Ruman Roman           13,00   13,69   13,65         
    Kajánek René          12,37   12,32   13,18                 
    Hatala David          12,09   12,43   12,16                            
    Dudáš Patrik          12,30     x       x           
    Szeif Dániel          11,67   10,31   10,71                            
    Legnavský Bernard     10,64   11,62   11,64                            
    Kažimír Patrik        11,34   10,49    9,63                            
    Billa Ľubomír         10,63   11,29   11,07                            
    Kudláček Libor        10,38   10,98   10,10                            
    Bezák Štefan-Enriko   10,07   10,30     x                              
    Čuporák Jakub         10,30     x      9,33                            
    Halovský Adam         10,26   10,02   10,26                            
    Csörgő Áron            9,85   10,02     x                              
    Vasaráb Timotej        9,65    9,58    9,88                            
    Socha Tomáš             x      9,86    9,79                            
    Biľ Martin             9,53    9,85    9,03                            
    Gaššo Daniel           8,23     x      9,40                            
    Blaha Samuel           9,19    8,92    9,37                            
    Varchol Ľubomír         x      9,15    9,28                            
    Mitter Martin          9,06     x       x                              
    Říha Patrik             x      8,39    8,94                            
    Salay Jakub            8,76    8,91    7,23                            
    Bistár Simon           7,98    8,73    8,85                            
    Krupka Radovan         8,83     x      8,15                            

guľa finále          žiaci                               

  1  Haborák Milan         021115  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ             15,63    
  2  Boócz Martin          010519  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         14,27   
  3  Ruman Roman           011007  Krupina ZŠ Hronského            13,85    
  4  Kajánek René          011122  Čadca ZŠ Rázusová               13,18   
  5  Hatala David          020528  Bratislava ZŠsMŠ Štefánika      12,90    
  6  Dudáš Patrik          030221  Vranov n/Topľou ZŠ Bernolákov   12,86   
  7  Legnavský Bernard     020819  Spišská Nová Ves Gymnázium      12,23   
  8  Szeif Dániel          020713  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      11,67    
    Haborák Milan         14,43   13,87   14,42   13,77   15,63   14,35    
    Boócz Martin          12,60   13,38   13,80   13,57   13,59   14,27    
    Ruman Roman           13,00   13,69   13,65     x     13,85     x      
    Kajánek René          12,37   12,32   13,18   12,87     x     12,84    
    Hatala David          12,09   12,43   12,16   11,76   12,90   11,79    
    Dudáš Patrik          12,30     x       x     12,46   12,86     x      
    Legnavský Bernard     10,64   11,62   11,64   11,70   11,49   12,23    
    Szeif Dániel          11,67   10,91   10,71   11,21    9,55   11,40    
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loptička             žiaci                               

  1  Handra Samuel         020129  Michalovce ZŠ Krymská           80,69   
  2  Rendek Dalibor        030117  Bojnice ZŠ s MŠ                 79,45   
  3  Kliment Mário         020621  Tvrdošín ZŠ M.Medveckej         75,67   
  4  Bleho Filip           020904  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra                 74,15   
  5  Muller Miroslav       020723  Stará Ľubovňa ZŠ Komenského     73,50   
  6  Repa Matúš            020720  Galanta ZŠ Sídl.SNP             73,41   
  7  Krupka Radovan        020301  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ               71,72   
  8  Kepšta Jakub          020921  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                   68,90   
  9  Deme Lukáš            010325  Jelšava ZŠ s MŠ                 67,44   
 10  Majkút Marek          020823  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského          65,81   
 11  Fülöp István          010418  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      64,37   
 12  Vasaráb Timotej       021003  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka            63,56   
 13  Kozáčik Patrik        020823  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                   62,54    
 14  Varady Martin         020507  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského        62,51   
 15  Bezák Štefan-Enriko   010907  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ               61,92   
 16  Szeif Dániel          020713  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      59,07   
 17  Lešňák Róbert         020108  Michalovce ZŠ Komenského        56,06   
 18  Krén Maroš            010810  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         54,41   
 19  Biľ Martin            010822  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského          53,98    
 20  Mitter Martin         020804  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského          51,78   
 21  Kováč Filip           010716  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         51,20   
 22  Varchol Ľubomír       021110  Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského          50,32   
 23  Salay Jakub           020313  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka            48,70   
 24  Kaiser Matúš          030415  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka            47,64   
 25  Olejár Oliver         021023  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského          44,66   
 26  Boócz Martin          010519  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         43,57   
 27  Kažimír Patrik        021002  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského          43,41   
 

loptička finále      žiaci                               

  1  Rendek Dalibor        030117  Bojnice ZŠ s MŠ                 86,47    
  2  Handra Samuel         020129  Michalovce ZŠ Krymská           83,31   
  3  Repa Matúš            020720  Galanta ZŠ Sídl.SNP             79,36   
  4  Kliment Mário         020621  Tvrdošín ZŠ M.Medveckej         76,76   
  5  Bleho Filip           020904  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra                 74,22   
  6  Muller Miroslav       020723  Stará Ľubovňa ZŠ Komenského     73,50   
  7  Krupka Radovan        020301  Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ               71,72   
  8  Kepšta Jakub          020921  Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                   68,92   
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4 x 60 m             žiaci                               

  1  "A" CHYNOR                    Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ               29,23   
  2  "A" BARDEJ                    Bardejov ZŠ Komenského          29,33   
  3  "A" GABCIK                    Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      30,23   
  4  "A" MICHAL                    Michalovce ZŠ Komenského        30,27   
  5  "A" MALACK                    Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka            30,42   
  6  "A" LUCENE                    Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského          30,44   
  7  "A" NIZNAA                    Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                   30,91   
  8  "B" CHYNOR                    Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ               31,58   
  9  "B" BARDEJ                    Bardejov ZŠ Komenského          31,84   
 10  "B" LEVICE                    Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         31,92   
     "B" MICHAL                    Michalovce ZŠ Komenského        31,92   
 12  "B" MALACK                    Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka            32,00   
 13  "B" GABCIK                    Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      32,10   
 14  "B" LUCENE                    Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského          32,99   
 15  "A" LEVICE                    Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         33,05   
 
"A" CHYNOR    Nemec J., Bezák Š., Ručka P., Pilip K. 
"A" BARDEJ    Vašičkanin M., Gajdoš S., Kohút T., Vanek M. 
"A" GABCIK    Vilígi M., Tóth G., Fülöp I., Patasi B. 
"A" MICHAL    Valigura K., Balický J., Varady M., Ondrík J. 
"A" MALACK    Ondrovič M., Rybička J., Koričár M., Vasaráb T. 
"A" LUCENE    Majkút M., Sabo M., Belko M., Tóth O. 
"A" NIZNAA    Socha T., Čuporák J., Kozáčik P., Čuporák T. 
"B" CHYNOR    Goga P., Gaššo D., Bezák A., Gajdoš R. 
"B" BARDEJ    Kažimir P., Olejár O., Udič P., Petrušák T. 
"B" LEVICE    Petrovič D., Boócz M., Krén M., Špaňo D. 
"B" MICHAL    Bujdoš A., Trašky M., Lešňák R., Mezei M. 
"B" MALACK    Slezák P., Říha P., Salay J., Kaiser M. 
"A" LEVICE    Kováč F., Lörinc R., Čorba F., Greksa M. 
 

4 x 60 m 1.beh       žiaci                               

  1  "A"                           Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ               29,23   
  2  "A"                           Bardejov ZŠ Komenského          29,33   
  3  "A"                           Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      30,23   
  4  "A"                           Michalovce ZŠ Komenského        30,27   
  5  "A"                           Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                   30,91   
  6  "A"                           Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         33,05   
 

4 x 60 m 2.beh       žiaci                               

  1  "A"                           Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka            30,42   
  2  "A"                           Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského          30,44   
  3  "B"                           Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ               31,58   
  4  "B"                           Michalovce ZŠ Komenského        31,92   
  5  "B"                           Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      32,10   
 

4 x 60 m 3.beh       žiaci                               

  1  "B"                           Bardejov ZŠ Komenského          31,84   
  2  "B"                           Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         31,92   
  3  "B"                           Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka            32,00   
  4  "B"                           Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského          32,99   
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60 m spolu                žiačky                              

  1  Švecová Andrea        030107  Partizánske Gymnázium            8,09   
  2  Ďurišková Alžbeta     050705  Trenčín Športové gymnázium       8,13    
  3  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  Bratislava ZŠ Dudova             8,16   
  4  Brehuvová Erika       020109  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského           8,28   
  5  Forster Viktória      020408  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska        8,30   
  6  Húsková Nina          020924  Nitra Športové Gymnázium         8,42   
  7  Rusnáková Viktória    040819  Košice Športové gymnázium        8,44   
  8  Ptáčková Patrícia     020228  Skalica Gymnázium Sasinka        8,46   
  9  Holešová Natália      020218  Nitra Športové Gymnázium         8,47   
 10  Krotáková Petra       040328  Liptovský Mikuláš ZŠ Rázusove    8,50   
 11  Mikušincov Miroslava  030211  Trenčín Športové gymnázium       8,53   
 12  Švachová Martina      030621  Trenčín Športové gymnázium       8,57   
 13  Kekeliová Sarah       040120  Bratislava Športové gymnázium    8,68   
 14  Vida Lilla            030826  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       8,73   
 15  Herudová Simona       021106  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ          8,85    
 16  Majirská Karolína     030212  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova              8,91   
 17  Gergelyová Adela      010522  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova              8,93   
     Diňová Jarmila        030611  Košice Športové gymnázium        8,93   
 19  Zboňáková Nikola      030224  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ          8,94   
 20  Barnáková Lenka       020919  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska        9,00    
 21  Jurčišinová Ivana     021024  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova              9,08   
 22  Šoltésová Natália     040419  Bratislava Športové gymnázium    9,22    
 23  Piterková Dominika    041029  Nitra Športové Gymnázium         9,32   
 24  Tóth Vivien           030207  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       9,53   
 25  Tokárová Andrea       040525  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska        9,56   
 26  Dénes Bianka          030125  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       9,72   
 27  Dinušová Zuzana       05      Bratislava Športové gymnázium    9,99   
 28  Semanová Jaroslava    040907  Košice Športové gymnázium       10,08    
 

60 m 1.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Švecová Andrea        030107  Partizánske Gymnázium            8,09   
  2  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  Bratislava ZŠ Dudova             8,16   
  3  Brehuvová Erika       020109  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského           8,28   
  4  Forster Viktória      020408  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska        8,30   
  5  Húsková Nina          020924  Nitra Športové Gymnázium         8,42   
  6  Ptáčková Patrícia     020228  Skalica Gymnázium Sasinka        8,46   
  7  Holešová Natália      020218  Nitra Športové Gymnázium         8,47   
  8  Krotáková Petra       040328  Liptovský Mikuláš ZŠ Rázusove    8,50   
 
W: -0,9 m/s 
 

60 m 2.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Rusnáková Viktória    040819  Košice Športové gymnázium        8,44   
  2  Mikušincov Miroslava  030211  Trenčín Športové gymnázium       8,53   
  3  Švachová Martina      030621  Trenčín Športové gymnázium       8,57   
  4  Kekeliová Sarah       040120  Bratislava Športové gymnázium    8,68   
  5  Vida Lilla            030826  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       8,73   
  6  Diňová Jarmila        030611  Košice Športové gymnázium        8,93   
  7  Zboňáková Nikola      030224  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ          8,94   
  8  Piterková Dominika    041029  Nitra Športové Gymnázium         9,32   
 
W: -0,6 m/s 
 

60 m 3.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Ďurišková Alžbeta     050705  Trenčín Športové gymnázium       8,13    
  2  Herudová Simona       021106  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ          8,85    
  3  Majirská Karolína     030212  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova              8,91   
  4  Gergelyová Adela      010522  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova              8,93   
  5  Barnáková Lenka       020919  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska        9,00    
  6  Jurčišinová Ivana     021024  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova              9,08   
  7  Tóth Vivien           030207  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       9,53   
  8  Dinušová Zuzana       05      Bratislava Športové gymnázium    9,99   
W: -0,2 m/s 
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60 m 4.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Šoltésová Natália     040419  Bratislava Športové gymnázium    9,22    
  2  Tokárová Andrea       040525  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska        9,56   
  3  Dénes Bianka          030125  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       9,72   
  4  Semanová Jaroslava    040907  Košice Športové gymnázium       10,08    
 
W: -0,1 m/s 
 

60 m finále          žiačky                              

  1  Švecová Andrea        030107  Partizánske Gymnázium            8,04    
  2  Brehuvová Erika       020109  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského           8,13    
  3  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  Bratislava ZŠ Dudova             8,27   
  4  Ptáčková Patrícia     020228  Skalica Gymnázium Sasinka        8,41    
  5  Húsková Nina          020924  Nitra Športové Gymnázium         8,45   
  6  Ďurišková Alžbeta     050705  Trenčín Športové gymnázium       8,98   
  7  Rusnáková Viktória    040819  Košice Športové gymnázium        9,15   
     Forster Viktória      020408  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska           NP  
 
W: -0,9 m/s 
 

300 m                žiačky                              

  1  Švecová Andrea        030107  Partizánske Gymnázium           39,96    
  2  Farkas Lea            030430  Zemné ZŠ                        42,52   
  3  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  Trnava Šport.gymnázium J.Herd   42,63    
  4  Stachová Anita        010829  Trenčín Športové gymnázium      43,70    
  5  Brehuvová Erika       020109  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského          43,72    
  6  Kekeliová Sarah       040120  Bratislava Športové gymnázium   44,20    
  7  Engel Leonie Sophia   010911  Banská Štiavnica KSŠ sv.F.Ass   44,96    
  8  Šišoláková Lucia      021214  Trenčín Športové gymnázium      45,12    
  9  Dunajská Viktória     021210  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska       45,24    
 10  Škapcová Nina         031107  Bobrov ZŠ s MŠ                  45,74    
 11  Ongáľová Olívia       011002  Košice Športové gymnázium       46,57   
 12  Barnáková Lenka       020919  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska       46,74   
 13  Gavalovičová Zuzana   020329  Nitra Športové Gymnázium        47,16   
 14  Diňová Jarmila        030611  Košice Športové gymnázium       47,65   
 15  Kelemenová Kristína   040103  Nitra Športové Gymnázium        48,38   
 16  Trnková Nikoleta      040829  Nitra Športové Gymnázium        48,54    
 17  Ďurišková Alžbeta     050705  Trenčín Športové gymnázium      48,92    
 18  Brutvanová Sofia      041107  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova             49,06   
 19  Štulrajterová Eliška  011025  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska       49,12    
 20  Jurčišinová Ivana     021024  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova             49,92    
 21  Žaludeková Emília     041206  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova             50,24   
 22  Labudiaková Ester     031231  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ         51,67    
 23  Zboňáková Nikola      030224  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ         51,87   
 24  Bertalan Anita        020328  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      51,96   
 25  Tóth Vivien           030207  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      53,61   
 26  Dinušová Zuzana       05      Bratislava Športové gymnázium   56,62   
 27  Semanová Jaroslava    040907  Košice Športové gymnázium       57,86   
 28  Górcs Chiara          030302  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      59,01   
     Cubinková Adriana     021102  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ             NP  
     Gyomraiová Natália    020415  Spišská Nová Ves ZŠ Levočská            
 

300 m 1.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Švecová Andrea        030107  Partizánske Gymnázium           39,96    
  2  Farkas Lea            030430  Zemné ZŠ                        42,52   
  3  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  Trnava Šport.gymnázium J.Herd   42,63    
  4  Ongáľová Olívia       011002  Košice Športové gymnázium       46,57   
  5  Diňová Jarmila        030611  Košice Športové gymnázium       47,65   
     Gyomraiová Natália    020415  Spišská Nová Ves ZŠ Levočská            
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300 m 2.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Stachová Anita        010829  Trenčín Športové gymnázium      43,70    
  2  Brehuvová Erika       020109  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského          43,72    
  3  Kekeliová Sarah       040120  Bratislava Športové gymnázium   44,20    
  4  Engel Leonie Sophia   010911  Banská Štiavnica KSŠ sv.F.Ass   44,96    
  5  Šišoláková Lucia      021214  Trenčín Športové gymnázium      45,12    
  6  Gavalovičová Zuzana   020329  Nitra Športové Gymnázium        47,16   
 

300 m 3.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Dunajská Viktória     021210  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska       45,24    
  2  Škapcová Nina         031107  Bobrov ZŠ s MŠ                  45,74    
  3  Barnáková Lenka       020919  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska       46,74   
  4  Brutvanová Sofia      041107  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova             49,06   
  5  Žaludeková Emília     041206  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova             50,24   
  6  Bertalan Anita        020328  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      51,96   
 

300 m 4.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Trnková Nikoleta      040829  Nitra Športové Gymnázium        48,54    
  2  Ďurišková Alžbeta     050705  Trenčín Športové gymnázium      48,92    
  3  Štulrajterová Eliška  011025  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska       49,12    
  4  Jurčišinová Ivana     021024  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova             49,92    
  5  Zboňáková Nikola      030224  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ         51,87   
  6  Dinušová Zuzana       05      Bratislava Športové gymnázium   56,62   
 

300 m 5.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Kelemenová Kristína   040103  Nitra Športové Gymnázium        48,38   
  2  Labudiaková Ester     031231  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ         51,67    
  3  Tóth Vivien           030207  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      53,61   
  4  Semanová Jaroslava    040907  Košice Športové gymnázium       57,86   
  5  Górcs Chiara          030302  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      59,01   
     Cubinková Adriana     021102  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ             NP  
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800 m                žiačky                              

  1  Stachová Anita        010829  Trenčín Športové gymnázium     2:21,61   
  2  Šišoláková Lucia      021214  Trenčín Športové gymnázium     2:22,23   
  3  Ivančová Tamara       030402  Vranov n/Topľou ZŠ Lúčna       2:24,13   
  4  Dunajská Viktória     021210  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska      2:24,93   
  5  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  Borský Svätý Jur ZŠ s MŠ       2:26,22   
  6  Jenčušová Nora        020414  Spišská Nová Ves ZŠ Nejedlého  2:29,02   
  7  Pint Lilla            020421  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    2:36,56  
  8  Cisárová Miroslava    030409  Bratislava Športové gymnázium  2:37,66   
  9  Salayová Michaela     050510  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka           2:39,59  
 10  Žaludeková Emília     041206  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova            2:44,43   
 11  Húsková Nina          020924  Nitra Športové Gymnázium       2:46,57  
 12  Brutvanová Sofia      041107  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova            2:47,69  
 13  Tomčová Natália       030527  Košice Športové gymnázium      2:49,73   
 14  Tokárová Andrea       040525  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska      2:53,28   
 15  Nováková Dominika     031219  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova            2:57,50  
 16  Balová Tatiana        040110  Nitra Športové Gymnázium       2:57,63  
 17  Piterková Dominika    041029  Nitra Športové Gymnázium       2:57,64  
 18  Trusková Viktória     050214  Trenčín Športové gymnázium     2:59,16  
 19  Telehaničová Michael  040331  Košice Športové gymnázium      2:59,22   
 20  Pientáková Tatiana    020313  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ        3:01,74  
 21  Spuchliaková Bernade  030531  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ        3:02,48  
 22  Mózes Orsolya         031127  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM     3:02,70  
 23  Kanderková Lea        030103  Košice Športové gymnázium      3:10,89  
 24  Dénes Bianka          030125  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM     3:14,05  
 25  Mydlová Katatína      040422  Bratislava Športové gymnázium  3:14,49  
 

800 m 1.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Stachová Anita        010829  Trenčín Športové gymnázium     2:21,61   
  2  Šišoláková Lucia      021214  Trenčín Športové gymnázium     2:22,23   
  3  Ivančová Tamara       030402  Vranov n/Topľou ZŠ Lúčna       2:24,13   
  4  Dunajská Viktória     021210  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska      2:24,93   
  5  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  Borský Svätý Jur ZŠ s MŠ       2:26,22   
  6  Jenčušová Nora        020414  Spišská Nová Ves ZŠ Nejedlého  2:29,02   
  7  Pint Lilla            020421  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    2:36,56  
  8  Salayová Michaela     050510  Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka           2:39,59  
  9  Žaludeková Emília     041206  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova            2:44,43   
 10  Húsková Nina          020924  Nitra Športové Gymnázium       2:46,57  
 11  Brutvanová Sofia      041107  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova            2:47,69  
 12  Balová Tatiana        040110  Nitra Športové Gymnázium       2:57,63  
 13  Piterková Dominika    041029  Nitra Športové Gymnázium       2:57,64  
 

800 m 2.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Cisárová Miroslava    030409  Bratislava Športové gymnázium  2:37,66   
  2  Tomčová Natália       030527  Košice Športové gymnázium      2:49,73   
  3  Tokárová Andrea       040525  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska      2:53,28   
  4  Nováková Dominika     031219  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova            2:57,50  
  5  Trusková Viktória     050214  Trenčín Športové gymnázium     2:59,16  
  6  Telehaničová Michael  040331  Košice Športové gymnázium      2:59,22   
  7  Pientáková Tatiana    020313  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ        3:01,74  
  8  Spuchliaková Bernade  030531  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ        3:02,48  
  9  Mózes Orsolya         031127  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM     3:02,70  
 10  Kanderková Lea        030103  Košice Športové gymnázium      3:10,89  
 11  Dénes Bianka          030125  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM     3:14,05  
 12  Mydlová Katatína      040422  Bratislava Športové gymnázium  3:14,49  
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diaľka               žiačky                              

  1  Farkas Lea            030430  Zemné ZŠ                         515     
  2  Ondrejková Monika     010828  Považská Bystrica ZŠ Školská     513    
  3  Rusnáková Viktória    040819  Košice Športové gymnázium        485    
  4  Šupicová Lena         030222  Trenčín Športové gymnázium       480    
  5  Lehénová Monika       020424  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ                479    
  6  Fotulová Mia      MS  030607  Košice G.a ZŠ S.Máraiho sVJM     478    
  7  Molnárová Michaela    040112  Košice Športové gymnázium        474    
     Šavlová Katarína      020415  Kláštor pod Znievom ZŠ           474    
  9  Šimková Mária         030205  Malacky Gymnázium                456    
 10  Tesi Evelin           031102  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       454    
 11  Švachová Martina      030621  Trenčín Športové gymnázium       452    
 12  Vida Lilla            030826  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       450    
 13  Čapúchová Vanesa      040315  Nitra Športové Gymnázium         444     
 14  Krchňaková Sofia      030908  Bratislava Športové gymnázium    441    
 15  Vinarčíková Alžbeta   031015  Detva ZŠ J.J.Thurzu              436    
 16  Štulrajterová Eliška  011025  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska        435    
 17  Mikušincov Miroslava  030211  Trenčín Športové gymnázium       427    
 18  Labudiaková Ester     031231  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ          423    
     Herudová Simona       021106  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ          423     
 20  Šoltésová Natália     040419  Bratislava Športové gymnázium    416    
 21  Duchoňová Ema         050321  Nitra Športové Gymnázium         409    
 22  Ambrosová Sára        020103  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska        398    
 23  Gergelyová Adela      010522  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova              392    
 24  Majirská Karolína     030212  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova              380    
 25  Majerčíková Simona    030611  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ          370    
 26  Baňasová Zuzana       040105  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova              368    
 27  Šarkanyová Viktrória  040906  Bratislava Športové gymnázium    337    
 28  Forster Viktória      020408  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska        287    
     Lenková Denisa        020114  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského                  
 
Farkas Lea            515/0,0   474/-1,4  508/-1,9                                 
Ondrejková Monika     458/-0,7  494/-0,5  513/-0,8                                 
Rusnáková Viktória    485/-0,8     x         x                                     
Šupicová Lena         434/-2,3  480/-0,5  455/+0,9                                 
Lehénová Monika       476/0,0   450/-1,5  479/+0,5                                 
Fotulová Mia      MS     x      461/-2,7  478/0,0                                  
Šavlová Katarína      474/0,0   342/-1,3  466/-0,8                                 
Molnárová Michaela    474/-1,0     x         x                                     
Šimková Mária            x      456/-2,0     x                                     
Tesi Evelin              x      423/0,0   454/-1,5                                 
Švachová Martina      426/-0,8  452/-0,8  430/-0,1                                 
Vida Lilla            429/-0,2  450/-0,2  424/-1,2                                 
Čapúchová Vanesa      350/-0,9     x      444/-0,9                                 
Krchňaková Sofia      441/0,0   441/0,0   418/0,0                                  
Vinarčíková Alžbeta   435/-0,9  436/0,0      x                                     
Štulrajterová Eliška  435/-0,9  426/-1,3  431/-1,0                                 
Mikušincov Miroslava  427/-1,3  342/-0,9  296/-2,2                                 
Herudová Simona       354/-0,6  423/-0,2  407/-0,8                                 
Labudiaková Ester        x      423/0,0   406/0,0                                  
Šoltésová Natália     403/-0,8  416/-1,0  375/-0,3                                 
Duchoňová Ema         394/-1,0  409/0,0   371/-0,9                                 
Ambrosová Sára        398/-1,9  390/-2,5  391/-1,3                                 
Gergelyová Adela         x      384/-1,7  392/-3,1                                 
Majirská Karolína     380/-2,2  364/-0,2  375/-0,7                                 
Majerčíková Simona       x      370/-1,7     x                                     
Baňasová Zuzana       368/-2,0     x      364/-2,3                                 
Šarkanyová Viktrória  337/-0,3  306/0,0      x                                     
Forster Viktória      287/-0,8     x         x                                     
Lenková Denisa                                                                     

diaľka finále        žiačky                              

  1  Ondrejková Monika     010828  Považská Bystrica ZŠ Školská     530    
  2  Farkas Lea            030430  Zemné ZŠ                         524     
  3  Lehénová Monika       020424  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ                497    
  4  Rusnáková Viktória    040819  Košice Športové gymnázium        485    
  5  Šupicová Lena         030222  Trenčín Športové gymnázium       480    
  6  Šavlová Katarína      020415  Kláštor pod Znievom ZŠ           474    
  7  Molnárová Michaela    040112  Košice Športové gymnázium        474    
  8  Šimková Mária         030205  Malacky Gymnázium                467    
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Ondrejková Monika     458/-0,7  494/-0,5  513/-0,8  524/-0,6  527/-1,3  530/+1,5   
Farkas Lea            515/0,0   474/-1,4  508/-1,9     x      516/0,0   524/-0,3   
Lehénová Monika       476/0,0   450/-1,5  479/+0,5  488/-0,7     x      497/0,0    
Rusnáková Viktória    485/-0,8     x         x      430/-0,4  481/-2,3     x       
Šupicová Lena         434/-2,3  480/-0,5  455/+0,9  463/0,0   450/-1,1     x       
Šavlová Katarína      474/0,0   342/-1,3  466/-0,8  472/0,0   456/-1,4     x       
Molnárová Michaela    474/-1,0     x         x         x         x      447/0,0    
Šimková Mária            x      456/-2,0     x      430/-1,4     x      467/0,0    
 

výška                žiačky                              

  1  Ondrejková Monika     010828  Považská Bystrica ZŠ Školská     159     
  2  Naďová Natália        021206  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova              159     
  3  Molnárová Michaela    040112  Košice Športové gymnázium        156     
  4  Vilhanová Wanda       020618  Lučenec ZŠ Haličská              156    
  5  Tesi Evelin           031102  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       156     
  6  Uličná Patrícia       010922  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova              153     
  7  Kusyová Janka         030315  Nové Zámky ZŠ G.Bethlena         150    
  8  Potocká Ela           031111  Bratislava ZŠ Hlboká             145    
  9  Vargová Margaret      041120  Zavar ZŠ s MŠ                    145    
 10  Kollárová Rebecca     030929  Bratislava Športové gymnázium    140     
 11  Cubinková Adriana     021102  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ          140    
     Duchoňová Ema         050321  Nitra Športové Gymnázium         140    
 13  Berčíková Karolína    030529  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska        140     
     Majerčíková Simona    030611  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ          140    
 15  Pavlovská Tatiana     020416  Trenčín Športové gymnázium       140    
 16  Králiková Kristína    021130  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska        135     
 17  Zemanová Bibiana      040305  Bratislava Športové gymnázium    135    
     Nováková Dominika     031219  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova              135     
 19  Gavalovičová Zuzana   020329  Nitra Športové Gymnázium         130    
 20  Ongáľová Olívia       011002  Košice Športové gymnázium        130    
 21  Bertalan Anita        020328  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       130    
 22  Vlasáková Adela       040817  Trenčín Športové gymnázium       125    
 23  Reptíková Radka       020403  Nitra Športové Gymnázium         120    
     Trusková Viktória     050214  Trenčín Športové gymnázium          NM  
     Ambrosová Sára        020103  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska           NM  
     Gyomraiová Natália    020415  Spišská Nová Ves ZŠ Levočská        NP  
 
                         120  125  130  135  140  145  150  153  156  159  162                                                                        
    Ondrejková Monika    -    -    o    o    o    o    o    o    o    o    xxx                           
    Naďová Natália       -    -    -    -    o    o    xo   o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                        
    Molnárová Michaela   -    -    -    -    o    xo   o    o    o    xxx                                                                             
    Vilhanová Wanda      -    -    -    -    -    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                             
    Tesi Evelin          o    o    o    o    o    o    o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                 
    Uličná Patrícia      -    -    -    o    o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                  
    Kusyová Janka        -    -    -    -    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                       
    Potocká Ela          -    -    -    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                            
    Vargová Margaret     -    o    o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                            
    Kollárová Rebecca    o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                 
    Cubinková Adriana    o    o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                            
    Duchoňová Ema        o    o    xo   o    o    xxx                                                                            
    Berčíková Karolína   o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                 
    Majerčíková Simona   o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                            
    Pavlovská Tatiana    -    -    o    xxo  xxo  xxx                                                                                                 
    Králiková Kristína   o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                 
    Nováková Dominika    o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                 
    Zemanová Bibiana     o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                      
    Gavalovičová Zuzana  o    o    o    xxx                                                                                      
    Ongáľová Olívia      o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                                           
    Bertalan Anita       o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                      
    Vlasáková Adela      o    o    xxx                                                                                             
    Reptíková Radka      o    xxx                                                                              
    Ambrosová Sára       xxx                                                                                                     
    Trusková Viktória    xxx                                                                                                                          
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guľa                 žiačky                              

  1  Ďurovská Emma         031212  Levice KSŠ sv.VincentaDePaul    12,50   
  2  Lenková Denisa        020114  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského          11,88    
  3  Hanuliaková Petra     020624  Trenčín ZŠ Hodžova              10,62   
  4  Smolková Veronika     020714  Revúca ZŠ Komenského            10,02   
  5  Dulinova Valeria      030208  Dolné Zelenice ZŠ s MŠ           9,95    
  6  Uličná Antónia        010925  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova              9,39   
  7  Králiková Kristína    021130  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska        9,36    
  8  Uličná Patrícia       010922  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova              9,29   
  9  Holešová Natália      020218  Nitra Športové Gymnázium         9,03    
 10  Krchňaková Sofia      030908  Bratislava Športové gymnázium    8,93   
 11  Kelemenová Kristína   040103  Nitra Športové Gymnázium         8,89   
 12  Koňarčíková Nikola    010912  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ          8,73   
 13  Slivoňová Aneta       020426  Trenčín Športové gymnázium       8,59    
 14  Majdáková Kristína    030508  Košice ZŠ Trebišovská            8,46   
 15  Kvietková Laura       030412  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska        8,42    
 16  Čerňanská Viktrória   020323  Bratislava Športové gymnázium    8,20   
 17  Suchaničová Sofia     010503  Košice Športové gymnázium        8,14    
 18  Reptíková Radka       020403  Nitra Športové Gymnázium         8,09    
 19  Rusnáková Laura       021204  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ          8,04    
 20  Mlynarčíková Viktóri  020624  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ          7,71    
 21  Fodorova Dominika     020522  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       7,62   
 22  Šupicová Lena         030222  Trenčín Športové gymnázium       7,41   
 23  Tilajcsik Fanni       021204  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM       6,70   
 24  Salóciová Zuzana      050127  Košice Športové gymnázium        5,35    
 
    Ďurovská Emma         12,00   12,50   12,37                            
    Lenková Denisa        11,88   10,53   10,90                            
    Hanuliaková Petra     10,62   10,25   10,56                            
    Smolková Veronika     10,02    9,20    9,61                            
    Dulinova Valeria       9,09     x      9,95                            
    Uličná Antónia         9,39    9,15    9,32                            
    Králiková Kristína     8,77    9,03    9,36                            
    Uličná Patrícia        9,10    9,15    9,29                            
    Holešová Natália       8,23    9,03     x                              
    Krchňaková Sofia       8,15    7,24    8,93                            
    Kelemenová Kristína    8,89    8,77    8,79                            
    Koňarčíková Nikola     8,73    8,40    8,73                            
    Slivoňová Aneta        8,59    8,36    8,38                            
    Majdáková Kristína     8,20    8,14    8,46                            
    Kvietková Laura        8,00    8,42    8,34                            
    Čerňanská Viktrória    7,07    8,20    7,60                            
    Suchaničová Sofia      7,92    8,14    7,84                            
    Reptíková Radka        7,92    7,90    8,09                            
    Rusnáková Laura        8,04    7,65    7,19                            
    Mlynarčíková Viktóri   7,71    7,41    7,62                            
    Fodorova Dominika      7,37    7,62    7,00                            
    Šupicová Lena          6,91    6,24    7,41                            
    Tilajcsik Fanni        6,70    6,45     x                              
    Salóciová Zuzana       5,35    4,90    4,01                            
 

guľa finále          žiačky                              

  1  Ďurovská Emma         031212  Levice KSŠ sv.VincentaDePaul    12,50   
  2  Lenková Denisa        020114  Bardejov ZŠ Komenského          11,88    
  3  Hanuliaková Petra     020624  Trenčín ZŠ Hodžova              11,30   
  4  Dulinova Valeria      030208  Dolné Zelenice ZŠ s MŠ          10,55   
  5  Smolková Veronika     020714  Revúca ZŠ Komenského            10,02   
  6  Uličná Patrícia       010922  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova              9,78   
  7  Králiková Kristína    021130  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska        9,65    
  8  Uličná Antónia        010925  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova              9,39   
 
 
    Ďurovská Emma         12,00   12,50   12,37   11,52   11,71   12,33    
    Lenková Denisa        11,88   10,53   10,90     x       x     10,34    
    Hanuliaková Petra     10,62   10,25   10,56   10,34   11,01   11,30    
    Dulinova Valeria       9,09     x      9,95    9,80   10,55    9,89    
    Smolková Veronika     10,02    9,20    9,61    9,25    9,30    8,76    
    Uličná Patrícia        9,10    9,15    9,29    9,18    9,09    9,78    
    Králiková Kristína     8,77    9,03    9,36    9,39    9,65     x      
    Uličná Antónia         9,39    9,15    9,32    8,14    8,59    9,16    
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loptička             žiačky                              

  1  Lanczová Barbora      020728  Šaľa ZŠ Jána Hollého            67,60   
  2  Pavlovská Tatiana     020416  Trenčín Športové gymnázium      61,40   
  3  Kováčová Viktória     011105  Bratislava ZŠ Mudroňova         56,48   
  4  Holejová Dagmar       020427  Michalovce ZŠ Okružná           53,84   
  5  Juráková Lea          040126  Dolný Kubín ZŠ M.Kukučína       49,10   
  6  Bozalková Ivana       030710  Zvolen ZŠ P.Jilemnického        49,01   
  7  Jacková Natália Anna  020702  Sabinov ZŠ Ul.17.novembra       47,46   
  8  Kvietková Laura       030412  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska       46,80    
  9  Uličná Antónia        010925  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova             46,10   
 10  Slivoňová Aneta       020426  Trenčín Športové gymnázium      45,69    
 11  Suchaničová Sofia     010503  Košice Športové gymnázium       43,49   
 12  Mlynarčíková Viktóri  020624  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ         42,89    
 13  Vlasáková Adela       040817  Trenčín Športové gymnázium      42,80   
 14  Drgoňová Dana         020207  Trnava ZŠ J.Bottu               42,39   
 15  Mydlová Katarína      040422  Bratislava Športové gymnázium   42,22    
 16  Berčíková Karolína    030529  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska       41,51   
 17  Csonka Vanessa        030604  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      41,08   
 18  Baňasová Zuzana       040105  Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova             40,22   
 19  Čapúchová Vanesa      040315  Nitra Športové Gymnázium        38,93   
 20  Kollárová Rebecca     030929  Bratislava Športové gymnázium   38,25    
 21  Tomčová Natália       030527  Košice Športové gymnázium       38,20    
 22  Fodorova Dominika     020522  Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      36,36    
 23  Trnková Nikoleta      040829  Nitra Športové Gymnázium        36,01    
 24  Kučeráková Katarína   010906  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska       35,28   
 25  Šarkanyová Viktória   040906  Bratislava Športové gymnázium   35,07   
 26  Koňarčíková Nikola    010912  Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ         30,55   
 27  Telehaničová Michael  040331  Košice Športové gymnázium       29,40   
 

loptička finále      žiačky                              

  1  Lanczová Barbora      020728  Šaľa ZŠ Jána Hollého            67,99   
  2  Pavlovská Tatiana     020416  Trenčín Športové gymnázium      64,51   
  3  Holejová Dagmar       020427  Michalovce ZŠ Okružná           59,48    
  4  Kováčová Viktória     011105  Bratislava ZŠ Mudroňova         56,48   
  5  Bozalková Ivana       030710  Zvolen ZŠ P.Jilemnického        55,05   
  6  Juráková Lea          040126  Dolný Kubín ZŠ M.Kukučína       49,10   
  7  Jacková Natália Anna  020702  Sabinov ZŠ Ul.17.novembra       47,49   
  8  Kvietková Laura       030412  Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska       46,80    
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4 x 60 m             žiačky                              

  1  "A" TRENCI                    Trenčín Športové gymnázium      32,17   
  2  "A" NITRAS                    Nitra Športové Gymnázium        32,25   
  3  "A" KOSICE                    Košice Športové gymnázium       32,46   
  4  "A" ORAVPO                    Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ         33,62   
  5  "A" BRASPO                    Bratislava Športové gymnázium   33,78   
  6  "A" PRESOV                    Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova             33,99   
  7  "A" BREZNO                    Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska       34,46   
  8  "B" NITRAS                    Nitra Športové Gymnázium        34,51   
  9  "B" BREZNO                    Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska       34,79   
 10  "A" GABCIK                    Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      35,13   
     "B" TRENCI                    Trenčín Športové gymnázium      35,13   
 12  "B" PRESOV                    Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova             35,57   
 13  "B" KOSICE                    Košice Športové gymnázium       38,64   
 
"A" TRENCI     Šupicová, Švachová, Ďurišová, Mikušincová   
"A" NITRAS     Húsková, Gavalovičová, Kelemenová, Holešová   
"A" KOSICE     Ongáľová, Dinová, Molnárová, Rusnáková   
"A" ORAVPO     Rusnáková, Herudová, Cubínková, Zboňáková  
"A" BRASPO     Krchňáková, Kekeliová, Zemanová, Šoltésová 
"A" PRESOV     Gergelyová, Žaludeková, Majirská, Jurčišinová   
"A" BREZNO     Dunajská, Berčíková, Barnáková, Štulrajsterová   
"B" NITRAS     Dudoňová, Piterková, Trnková, Čapuchová   
"B" BREZNO     Ambrosová, Kvietková, Tokárová, Králiková   
"A" GABCIK     Vida, Tési, Tóth V., Dénes   
"B" TRENCI     Trusková, Vlasáková, Šišoláková, Stachová   
"B" PRESOV     Uličná, Brutvanová, Nováková, Naďová   
"B" KOSICE     Tomčová, Telehaničová, Kanderková, Semanová   
 

4 x 60 m 1.beh       žiačky                              

  1  "A"                           Trenčín Športové gymnázium      32,17   
  2  "A"                           Nitra Športové Gymnázium        32,25   
  3  "A"                           Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova             33,99   
  4  "B"                           Trenčín Športové gymnázium      35,13   
  5  "B"                           Košice Športové gymnázium       38,64   
 

4 x 60 m 2.beh       žiačky                              

  1  "A"                           Košice Športové gymnázium       32,46   
  2  "A"                           Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ         33,62   
  3  "A"                           Bratislava Športové gymnázium   33,78   
  4  "A"                           Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska       34,46   
  5  "B"                           Nitra Športové Gymnázium        34,51   
 

4 x 60 m 3.beh       žiačky                              

  1  "B"                           Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska       34,79   
  2  "A"                           Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      35,13   
  3  "B"                           Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova             35,57   
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Bodovanie družstiev - žiaci 

 
 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      898     15 
 2. Malacky ZŠ Záhorácka            834     15 
 3. Bardejov ZŠ Komenského          830     15 
 4. Chynorany ZŠ s MŠ               823     15 
 5. Nižná ZŠ s MŠ                   764     15 
 6. Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         763     15 
 7. Michalovce ZŠ Komenského        760     15 
 8. Lučenec ZŠ Novomeského          756     15 
 

Bodovanie družstiev - žiačky 

 
 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. Trenčín Športové gymnázium      996     15 
 2. Brezno ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska       858     15 
 3. Košice Športové gymnázium       833     15 
 4. Prešov ZŠ Šmeralova             823     15 
 5. Nitra Športové Gymnázium        819     15 
 6. Bratislava Športové gymnázium   761     15 
 7. Oravská Polhora ZŠ s MŠ         716     15 
 8. Gabčíkovo ZŠ L.Amadea sVJM      691     15 


